
S.NO ENRNO PROGRAM STUDENT_NAME COURSE Mode of 
Submission

Date of 
Viva-Voce Timing Fee Status Link Details

1 159819890 MAPC PRABHANJANI A V K MPCE015 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
2 168004038 MAPC G V N PANKAJAKSHI MPCE015 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
3 180014030 MAPC B V S PADMA MPCE015 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
4 181134545 MAPC BHAGABAN JENA MPCE015 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
5 185313020 MAPC ANAND MILIND PARKHI MPCE015 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
6 185319623 MAPC ANU NUTALAPATI MPCE015 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
7 158410020 MAPC NIBEDITA PAUL MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
8 159823060 MAPC PREMALATHA  P MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
9 170003704 MAPC MUTYALA SIRISHA MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre : Hyderabad

MAPC - Internship and Project Viva-Voce Date and Timings alongwith Links

meet.google.com/xrz-mfkg-fer

9 170003704 MAPC MUTYALA SIRISHA MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
10 175011000 MAPC PARNA TARAFDAR MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
11 176723020 MAPC VARSHA JAISWAL MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
12 180005134 MAPC M KARTHIK REDDY MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
13 185313267 MAPC ZAIBUNNISA MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
14 190008706 MAPC R ANAND NAGARAJ MPCE016 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
15 175006710 MAPC DURBHA MANOJ KUMAR MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
16 175024250 MAPC MANASA KALUVAKOLANU MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
17 179637425 MAPC G VIJAYALAKSHMI MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
18 180003449 MAPC N MARAGATHAM MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
19 180014086 MAPC KALA SAMATHA MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
20 180017454 MAPC SOWJANYA KUMARI PANDILLA MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
21 180018227 MAPC ANURADHA G KRISHNAN MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
22 185309962 MAPC SELIN PHILIPOSE MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
23 185313060 MAPC SWAPNA DULGANTI MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

meet.google.com/jjk-uops-tpx

23 185313060 MAPC SWAPNA DULGANTI MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
24 185313117 MAPC DEEPA M N MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
25 185320072 MAPC PRIYA GANAPATHY MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
26 185320438 MAPC DURBHAKULA MOUNIKA MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
27 185320699 MAPC MEHAR KATHURIA MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
28 185320904 MAPC RANJITA GIRI MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
29 188484538 MAPC SHEIKH SUMAYYA MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
30 190003460 MAPC S RAGHUNATH MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
31 190008673 MAPC RAYARAO SRIRAM MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
32 190011689 MAPC NEMALA NAGA SWETHA MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

33 190012032 MAPC
MATHUKUMALLI V R K KANAKA 
DURGA DEVI MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid

34 190016695 MAPC D VANOOR BEE MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
35 190017253 MAPC SANNIDHANAM RAVI TEJA MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid

INDURTHI VENKATA SAI KAVYA
36 190018112 MAPC

INDURTHI VENKATA SAI KAVYA
MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
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37 190022072 MAPC PALUKURTHI RESHMA CHAND MPCE025 Online 19-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
38 145370412 MAPC SHIBIL O MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
39 159821722 MAPC ROOPA M MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
40 160833689 MAPC KASULA UMA MAHESHWARI MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
41 165125702 MAPC DIVYA GAYATHRI A MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
42 175002490 MAPC BINGI DIVYASRI MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
43 175004660 MAPC ANCHU UTHAMAN MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
44 175006710 MAPC DURBHA MANOJ KUMAR MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
45 175009709 MAPC HIMABINDU GAJULA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid45 175009709 MAPC HIMABINDU GAJULA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
46 175011680 MAPC SREEDEVI GORUSU MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
47 175013669 MAPC SYEDA AFREEN BANU MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
48 180002232 MAPC K NISHITHA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
49 180002952 MAPC SYEDA ZOHA HASSAN MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
50 180006247 MAPC SEEMA BANSAL MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
51 180008795 MAPC GADEPALLI BHAVYA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
52 180018550 MAPC RAJITHA T MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
53 180018678 MAPC MAYANK KUMAR GUPTA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
54 180018922 MAPC P SWETHI ROOP MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
55 182098061 MAPC J KRISHNA CHAITANYA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
56 182099371 MAPC PHEIGA GANGMEI DINJANGLU MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
57 182099823 MAPC AVULA MANJEERA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
58 185313060 MAPC SWAPNA DULGANTI MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
59 185313156 MAPC V SRIVALLI MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

meet.google.com/vea-swra-qfz

59 185313156 MAPC V SRIVALLI MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
60 185317192 MAPC SURIPEDDI KOUNDINYA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
61 185320438 MAPC DURBHAKULA MOUNIKA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
62 185321035 MAPC T SHRAVYA SREE MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
63 190003460 MAPC S RAGHUNATH MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
64 190008673 MAPC RAYARAO SRIRAM MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
65 190011689 MAPC NEMALA NAGA SWETHA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
66 190014566 MAPC SURABHI PADMAJA MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
67 190016695 MAPC D VANOOR BEE MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
68 190020799 MAPC K REVATHI MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
69 190022072 MAPC PALUKURTHI RESHMA CHAND MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
70 190022699 MAPC USHA MEDURI MPCE026 Online 22-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
71 180008265 MAPC RAAVI USHA SREE MPCE035 Online 19-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid

72 182098086 MAPC
CHITTAZALLU DURGA LAVANYA

MPCE035 Online 19-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid
meet.google.com/bgp-cnqs-yub

72 182098086 MAPC MPCE035 Online 19-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid
73 170001961 MAPC SAI SRIDHAR V MPCE036 Online 22-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Not Paid
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74 175006015 MAPC G HIMABINDU MPCE036 Online 22-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid
75 175020141 MAPC KARETI YASHODA KRISHNA MPCE036 Online 22-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid
76 180008265 MAPC RAAVI USHA SREE MPCE036 Online 22-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid

77 182098086 MAPC
CHITTAZALLU DURGA LAVANYA

MPCE036 Online 22-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid
78 185318313 MAPC K HARISH KUMAR MPCE036 Online 22-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid
79 190004597 MAPC SHIVDEEP SINGH ARORA MPCE036 Online 22-Apr-21 12.00 Noon Paid
80 165132310 MAPC UDAYTEJA N BANDELA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
81 168004630 MAPC AVINASH KUMAR SINGH MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid

meet.google.com/ubf-ccvu-uwz

81 168004630 MAPC AVINASH KUMAR SINGH MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
82 170003467 MAPC S. KRISHNAVENI MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
83 170004863 MAPC HARSHPRIYA CHAUDHARY MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
84 170614652 MAPC SUNKU SRIKANTH MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
85 170615353 MAPC POULOMI CHOWDHURY MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
86 170617056 MAPC V NEERAJA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
87 172087782 MAPC ANURADHA BUGGAMOLA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
88 175000806 MAPC PRASANTHI S MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
89 180014030 MAPC B V S PADMA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
90 180017984 MAPC VANGA RAJYA LAXMI MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
91 181134545 MAPC BHAGABAN JENA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
92 185319931 MAPC MIR MURTUZA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
93 185320460 MAPC GARLAPATI PRUDHVI RAJ MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
94 185321146 MAPC SAIROZ JIWANI MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
95 185327700 MAPC AKKERA SRAVYA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid

meet.google.com/byg-cjne-swh

95 185327700 MAPC AKKERA SRAVYA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
96 190001394 MAPC C SAI KRISHNA PRASAD MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
97 190004074 MAPC T ILAKKIYA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
98 190004240 MAPC K SRI SAI LALITHA MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
99 190004612 MAPC ITESHA JIVANI MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
100 190008706 MAPC R ANAND NAGARAJ MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
101 190011291 MAPC DAVULURI SAI SRIMUKHI MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
102 190016093 MAPC K LAKSHMI TULASI MPCE015 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
103 150005633 MAPC N DIVYA MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
104 159822462 MAPC KALPANA VEGESNA MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
105 159822717 MAPC T P BHARGAVI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
106 170614186 MAPC NAVATHA G MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
107 170616799 MAPC JYOTHIRMAYEE CHALASANI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
108 175018041 MAPC JAVERIA JUNAIDI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
109 179636320 MAPC ARUN JAGGI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

meet.google.com/aod-rfct-ftb
109 179636320 MAPC ARUN JAGGI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
110 180004164 MAPC JUVVINA NOOKAPATHI RAO MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

meet.google.com/aod-rfct-ftb
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111 180017984 MAPC VANGA RAJYA LAXMI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
112 180018581 MAPC YASAM LAVANYA MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
113 185327700 MAPC AKKERA SRAVYA MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
114 185327835 MAPC R LAXMI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
115 190008706 MAPC R ANAND NAGARAJ MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
116 190011291 MAPC DAVULURI SAI SRIMUKHI MPCE016 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
117 159822939 MAPC SYEDA TAZYEEN RIAZ MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
118 160831535 MAPC B ANITA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
119 165125710 MAPC SOUJANYA RACHAKONDA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid119 165125710 MAPC SOUJANYA RACHAKONDA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
120 165124116 MAPC VANKURU NEELIMA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
121 165132113 MAPC ARNE RAKESH MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
122 168407597 MAPC SUBHASHINI VEGGALAM MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
123 175001822 MAPC ASIFA BEGUM MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
124 175002610 MAPC SIVAKUMAR.R MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
125 175024250 MAPC MANASA KALUVAKOLANU MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
126 180001270 MAPC RESUBHUPAL REDDY MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
127 180002232 MAPC K NISHITHA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
128 180014086 MAPC KALA SAMATHA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

129 180015672 MAPC
KAMARAJUGADDA HARINATHA 
BABU MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

130 180018227 MAPC ANURADHA G KRISHNAN MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

131 180018771 MAPC
T NAGA DURGA SATYA 
JYOTHIRMAI MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

meet.google.com/jqs-yzve-grr

131 180018771 MAPC JYOTHIRMAI MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
132 185319917 MAPC VARAPRABHA KAKARA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
133 185320072 MAPC PRIYA GANAPATHY MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
134 190001355 MAPC SHILPA SHUKLA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
135 190002429 MAPC AKSHITA BISHT MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
136 190004343 MAPC VAIDEHI ASHWIN DALAL MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
137 190014566 MAPC SURABHI PADMAJA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
138 190016054 MAPC VALLABHANENI SAI SREE MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
139 190020799 MAPC K REVATHI MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
140 190021870 MAPC PARUPALLY MANJU MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
141 190022699 MAPC USHA MEDURI MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
142 194029012 MAPC PANTHAKANI SUJATHA MPCE025 Offline 20-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
143 140010020 MAPC B SUNIL RAVI KUMAR MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
144 160835897 MAPC G SUCHITHA KIRAN MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
145 163002704 MAPC JAYASHREE P MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid145 163002704 MAPC JAYASHREE P MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
146 163296005 MAPC A BLANDINA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
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147 165125702 MAPC DIVYA GAYATHRI A MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
148 165124116 MAPC VANKURU NEELIMA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
149 168404577 MAPC KAPU SUDHEENDRA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
150 168407597 MAPC SUBHASHINI VEGGALAM MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
151 175008452 MAPC ANJANA DRONAMRAJU MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
152 175009709 MAPC HIMABINDU GAJULA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
153 175011680 MAPC SREEDEVI GORUSU MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
154 180014022 MAPC HALEEMASADIA FAROUQUI MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
155 180018550 MAPC RAJITHA T MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid

meet.google.com/rhe-ijsk-sxb

155 180018550 MAPC RAJITHA T MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
156 180018678 MAPC MAYANK KUMAR GUPTA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Not Paid
157 180018922 MAPC P SWETHI ROOP MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
158 185309418 MAPC RAJA SEKHAR ADDANKI MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
159 185312351 MAPC U SREEDHAR MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
160 185313156 MAPC V SRIVALLI MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
161 185317192 MAPC SURIPEDDI KOUNDINYA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
162 185319917 MAPC VARAPRABHA KAKARA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
163 185327939 MAPC SYMANTIKA CHELLIAH MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
164 190014566 MAPC SURABHI PADMAJA MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
165 190016054 MAPC VALLABHANENI SAI SREE MPCE026 Offline 23-Apr-21 10.30 am Paid
166 170001757 MAPC N KOMUWO SEBASTIAN MPCE035 Offline 20-Apr-21 2.00 pm Paid
167 190001126 MAPC MOHINI POOJA HUGGAHALLI MPCE035 Offline 20-Apr-21 2.00 pm Paid
168 135734095 MAPC JAYA REDDY V MPCE036 Offline 23-Apr-21 12.30 pm Paid
169 170001961 MAPC SAI SRIDHAR V MPCE036 Offline 23-Apr-21 12.30 pm Paid

meet.google.com/vsg-gcvy-snt

169 170001961 MAPC SAI SRIDHAR V MPCE036 Offline 23-Apr-21 12.30 pm Paid
170 170615582 MAPC ARPITHA MPCE036 Offline 23-Apr-21 12.30 pm Paid
171 190004597 MAPC SHIVDEEP SINGH ARORA MPCE036 Offline 23-Apr-21 12.30 pm Paid

Note :

A Few of of the students have submitted their records both OFFLINE and ONLINE,  Such students are advised to attend the viva-voce of ONLINE link only

All the students who have NOT PAID the fee are advised to pay Rs.150/- per course in the form of DD in favour of IGNOU payable at Hyderabad.
They have to pay the fee at Regional Centre on or before 23.04.2021. In case if they fail to submit the requisite fee their result will not be declared.
If any of the student who have paid the fee and again listed may contact Regional Centre with proof of submission of fee.

meet.google.com/bhn-ahdp-ktj

Some of the Students have not paid the Examination Fee for Internship and Project the same is indicated in the Fee Status. 


